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Day Date Opponent Site Time 

 Friday   Aug 14  Karnes City [14-3A-2] (scrimmage)  Home   6:00pm 

 Friday   Aug 21  Luling [13-3A-1] (scrimmage)  Luling   6:00pm 

 Friday   Aug 28  Industrial [14-3A-1]   Home   7:30pm 

 Friday   Sep 04  Victoria St. Joseph [TAPPS D-II]  Victoria   7:30pm 

 Friday   Sep 11  Goliad [15-3A-1] (Homecoming)  Home   7:30pm 

 Friday   Sep 18  Lexington [12-3A-2]  Lexington   7:30pm 

 Friday   Sep 25  Rice Consolidated [14-3A-1]  Altair   7:30pm 

 Friday   Oct 02  OPEN - - 

 Friday   Oct 09  Refugio *  Home   7:30pm 

 Friday   Oct 16  Ganado *  Home   7:30pm 

 Friday   Oct 23  Weimar *  Weimar   7:30pm 

 Friday   Oct 30  Schulenburg * (Parents' Night)  Home   7:30pm 

 Friday   Nov 06  Flatonia *   Flatonia   7:30pm 
 

* = District 15, Class 2A, Division 1 games  
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